21

26

49,000

17
24
23 24 30
24 819

24

2,179 741

17,543 148 12

19,722 889

5 24

142,000

18



65

24
9,964
18 11,000
10 17 137 80,000
24 31 118 69,000
1,170
18
85 153,000
65 195,000
180,000
11,000
4,000
16 7 120
12 16 85
113
34,000
7
6 15



56

24
a 14,000
b 3,000
c 60 64 50,000

67,000
15 19

15
60
6

60 64



15



4/28~5/24

4 28 11,000 0

4 29 21,000 32,000

4 30 8,000 40,000

5 1 3,000 43,000

5 2 4,000 47,000

5 3 3,000 50,000

5 4 3,000 53,000

5 5 3,000 56,000

5 6 1,000 57,000

5 7 3,000 60,000

5 8 3,000 63,000

5 9 2,000 65,000

5 10 6,000 71,000( ]
5 11 16,000 87,000 —65~74
5 12 19,000 106,000( |
5 13 10,000 116,000

5 14 8,000 124,000

5 15 3,000 127,000

5 16 2,000 129,000

5 17 1,000 130,000

5 18 3,000 133,000

5 19 3,000 136,000

5 20 2,000 138,000

5 21 2,000 140,000

5 22 1,000 141,000

5 23 0 141,000

5 24 1,000 142,000 18 78%

160,000
140,000
120,000
100,000
80,000
60,000
40,000
20,000
0




3 27,595
65| 185,651
6.3 20 64 57,950
4.9 20 59 45,072
1.5 13,798
60 64 60 47,338
64
1 3- 5 16 484,982
115,408
804,436
3 2 1 919,844
31
12 25 1225 1
120
16
94,000 154,000 142,000 142,000 142,000 142,000 816,000
8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 48,000
— 120,000 120,000 120,000/ 120,000 120,000/ 600,000
8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 48,000
110,000 290,000 278,000| 278,000 278,000 278,000| 1,512,000
110,000| 400,000| 678,000 956,000(1,234,000|1,512,000
185,000 ] 1,196,000
s T |
413,000
X 20 x5 x 20 1h
19
10 x1 100 x 8
2 250 x1 40 x 12
24,000 x 2 6

3 28,000 —
2-1 195,000 —
11,000 —
4,000 —
2-2 180,000 153,000
85%
14,000
52,000
3,000 60 64
70%
60 64 50,000
1 2-1 3 4 16 514,000 360,000
115,408 70%
1 2-1 3 4 804,000 565,000
12
4 ~12
41,730 112,515 148,419 152,040 608,160 1,062,864
— 14,400 28,800 > 187,200
— 13,000 13,000 — 26,000
41,730 139,915 190,219 180,840 723,360 1,276,064
41,730 181,645 371,864 536,704 1,276,064
85% —
60~64 — 1,130,000
52,000
15,000

10

12
259,000

5%




